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Source Balance Period Comment
Document# Reference Code Fonarard AcU@

104-0 CASH IN WARRANT
11184
11185
11186
1't187
11188
11189
11190
1',t191
1't192
11193
1't197
't 1 198

11199
11200
11201
11202
't1203

11171
11177
11176
11175
11178
11196
11195
11194

110-1 ONE PLUS ANNUITY

(continued)

BENNETT ACCOUNTING, LLC

SCF OF ARIZONA
AZ DEPT OF REVENUE
TRANSFER
BLUE CROSS/BLUE SHIELD

A.P.S.
PUMP TECH
SAGE CONSULTING
GRANITE BASIN ENGINEERING
FLICK, BURT
ALESSIO, VINCENT B

YAVAPAIWATER SAMPLING

QWEST
T-SHIRT ANTICS
UNISOURCE ENERGY SERVICES

MAYER TRUCK & AUTO
CABLE ONE

CHAMPION, OWEN F
BOONE, STAN C
CHAMPION, OWEN F
PRESSLEY, HEATHER A
PRESSLEY, HEATHER A
BOONE, STAN C
CHAMPION, OWEN F
PRESSLEY, HEATHER A

cKcP 10t14t2009
cKcP 10t14t2009
cKcP 10t1412009
cKcP 't0t15t2009
cKcP 10t16t2009
cKcP 't0t16t2009
cKcP 10t21t2009
cKcP 10t22t2009

cKcP 10t23t2009
cKcP 't0t23t2009

cKcP 10t26t2009
cKcP 10t26t2009
cKcP 't0t26t2009
cKcP 10t28t2009
cKcP 10t28t2009
cKcP 10t29t2009

Cash Disbursements (CKCP)

CKPR 10t7t2009
oKPR 10t9t2009
CKPR 10/9/2009
CKPR 10t9t2009
CKPR 10t9t2009
CKPR 10t26t2009
CKPR 10t26t2009

cKcP 10/30/2009 -69.00

-170.65
-747.00
-855.1 8
-500.00
-283.00

-1,806.33
-283.69

-1,750.00
-1,250.00

-30.00
-100.00
-340.00
-151.13
-158.34

-20.99
-25.95

-13,690.46

-825.00

-1,282.04
-812.68
-880.23

-50.00
-1,282.04

-812.68

I1O-2 ONE PLUS-EARNINGS

110-5 BK/NY.TRUST FUND
JE#737

110-6 BK/NY-EARNINGS
JE # 738

111-O ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
JE#731
JE # 736
JE#742

1 31.0 INVENTORY-METERS/SUPPLIES

151-0 LAND

152-0 oFF|CE

152-1 BLDG IMPROVEMENTS

153-O EOUIPMENT

CKPR 10/26l20i9 -999!X

Payroll Checks (CKPR) -6,824.90

As of Period 4/2009 9,516.04 509,467ft

100,000.00
As of Period 4/2009 100,000.00

70,655.45
As of Period 4/2009 70,655.45

179,149.36

GLGJ 1OI31I2OO9 294.70 DIVIDENDS

General Journal Summary (GLGJ) 294.70

As of Period 4/2009 294.70 179,444.06:
-21,095.42

GLGJ 1OI31I2OO9 .925.53 ADJ TO ACTUAL

General Journal Summary (GLGJ) -925.53

As of Period 4/2009 -925.53 -22,020.95

'18,444.79
GLGJ '10/31/2009 4O.OO RETN ITEM

GLGJ 10t31t2009 -24,632.62

GLGJ 10r31t2009 22,539.77 INCOME

General Journal Summary (GLGJ) -2,052.85

As of Period a/2009 -2,052.85 16,W
62,209.00

As of Period 4/2009 62,209.00

30,'123.51
As of Period 4/2009 30,123.51

42,500.00
As of Period 4/2009 42,500.00

1,113.10
As of Period 4/2009

...SEE ACCOUNTANT'S COMPILATION LETTER.,

873,959.69

1,1't 3.10


